The PRESSFIT/JPRESS Jointing System from Pressfit Holdings plc
PRESSFIT/JPRESS range of pressfittings are products made by the UK incorporated public limited
company-Pressfit Holdings plc-with manufacturing base in China. Pressfit Holdings plc, through its
fully owned subsidiaries, HK based Pressfit International Enterprise Limited and China incorporated
Heze City Fengyi Pipe Industry Co. Ltd, uses its own innovative technology to manufacture the
M-profile high-precision thin-walled stainless steel and carbon steel pressfittings to supply global
commercial and industrial markets. Combination of high quality products in full compliance with
European material and mechanical standards and affordability sets PRESSFIT/JPRESS apart from

• Material Code ( prefix “L” indicates 316L stainless steel, prefix “C” for carbon steel and without
prefix “L” or “C” refers to 304 stainless steel)
• Fitting Type Code
• Fitting Dimension
Installation Guidelines
The below is a general guideline for completing a pressing joint for both stainless steel and carbon
steel systems:
1. Cutting and Deburring: After measuring, the tubes are cut to length using a tube cutter which
must be compatible with stainless steel. The tube should always be cut completely and it should
never be partially cut and then broken off as this could cause corrosion. The tube ends must be
carefully deburred inside and out after being cut to length in order to avoid damage to the O-ring
when inserting the tube into the pressfitting. Deburring the inside of tubes prevents pitting
corrosion.
2. Marking the Insertion Depth: The necessary insertion depth must be marked on the tube in order
to guarantee a safe and proper pressing. Only proper installation can ensure a guaranteed pressing
of the connection as pressing behind the crimp is vital to ensure adequate tensile strength for a
tight joint. The marking on the tube must still be visible on the tube after pressing.
3. Control and Preparation: Before pressing, check the pressfitting has a functional O-ring and
remove any foreign matters, e.g. dirt or burring, etc. from inside and outside of pipe and fittings.
The pipe end shall also be wiped clean and dry.
4. Insert the Tube into Pressfitting: The tube is inserted into the fitting until it meets the tube stop.
The marking of the insertion depth should still be visible. If needed, use water as a lubricant to
insert the tube. Oils, fats or grease should not be used as lubricants as it will cause damage to the
O-ring.
5. Jointing: After inserting the correctly sized jaws into the press tool, place them over the bead at
the mouth of the fitting. A 90º angle between tube and jaws should be maintained to ensure a tight
jointing. Push the Start button will commence the compression cycle of the tool, and the jaws
fully enclose the mouth of the fitting. The jaws should then be released from around the fitting
and the pressing is completed. Pressure testing is to be carried out in accordance with local codes
afterwards to locate any unpressed connections.
Pressure Testing
Before taking the installation into use and before the tube system is integrated into the building
structure by subsequent works, the finished pipe system must undergo a pressure test. The tube
sections should be filled with filtered water for the pressure test and subject to 1.5 times the
maximum permissible operating pressure (DIN 1988, part 2).
Dimensional Documentation
316L Stainless Steel Pressfitting
Straight Coupler Product Code Size L Z
 861101 LS15 48 8
861102 LS18 48 8
861103 LS22 50 8
861104 LS28 54 8
861105 LS35 62 10
 861106 LS42 71 9
861107 LS54 83 13
861108 LS76 141 35
861109 LS89 162 42
861110 LS108 194 44
Slip Coupler Product Code Size L
861201 LWD15 80
861202 LWD18 80
861203 LWD22 84
861204 LWD28 91
861205 LWD35 102
861206 LWD42 120
861207 LWD54 140
861208 LWD76 230
861209 LWD89 260
861210 LWD108 300